
Day Date Opponent Site Game Time Air Time
Thursday 16-Oct Alabama Birmingham, Ala. 8:00 PM 7:30 PM
Sunday 26-Oct Florida A&M Tallahassee 4:00 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 4-Nov Alcorn State Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 7-Nov Alabama State Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday 11-Nov Florida Gainesville, Fla. 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday 18-Nov UT Martin Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 21-Nov Georgia Southern Tallahassee 6:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday 25-Nov CSU Bakersfield Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 28-Nov Texas A&M Tampa, Fla. 5:00 PM 4:30 PM
Tuesday 2-Dec Georgia Tallahassee 9:00 PM 8:30 PM
Saturday 6-Dec Houston Houston, Tex. 8:00 PM 7:30 PM
Saturday 13-Dec Massachussetts Sunrise, Fla. 12:00 PM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 16-Dec Dayton Dayton, Ohio
Friday 19-Dec Mississippi Valley State Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Monday 22-Dec Jacksonville Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Tuesday 30-Dec North Carolina Chapel Hill, N.C. 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Saturday 3-Jan Duke Tallahassee 3:45 PM 3:15 PM
Saturday 10-Jan North Carolina State Tallahassee 12:00 PM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 13-Jan Syracuse Syracuse, N.Y. 9:00 PM 8:30 PM
Saturday 17-Jan Wake Forest Tallahassee 6:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday 20-Jan Miami Coral Gables, Fla. 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Saturday 24-Jan SMU Dallas, Tex. 4:00 PM 3:30 PM
Wednesday 28-Jan California Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Saturday 31-Jan Stanford Tallahassee 6:00 PM 5:30 PM
Saturday 7-Feb Notre Dame South Bend, Ind. 4:00 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 10-Feb Virginia Tallahassee 7:00 PM 6:30 PM
Saturday 14-Feb Virginia Tech Blacksburg, Va. 2:00 PM 1:30 PM
Tuesday 17-Feb Boston College Tallahassee 6:00 PM 5:30 PM
Saturday 21-Feb Clemson Clemson, S.C. 12:00 PM 11:30 AM
Tuesday 24-Feb Miami Tallahassee 9:00 PM 8:30 PM
Saturday 28-Feb Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. 12:00 PM 11:30 AM
Wednesday 4-Mar Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pa. 9:00 PM 8:30 PM
Saturday 7-Mar SMU Tallahassee 2:00 PM 1:30 PM

10-14-Mar ACC Tournament Charlotte, N.C.
Subject to change.
All times are Eastern.
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